S.NO./AER/2022/88

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the
Examination for the Advanced Diploma in Spanish Language held in

June, 2022 :-
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

21014126002 AJEET KUMAR CHAUHAN 202
KAMALA KANT

21014126003 ANAS MALIK 281
SHAMSHAD MALIK

21014126004 ASAD KHAN 269
ABDUL SATTAR

21014126005 AZKAR AHMAD 273
ISHTIAQUE AHMAD

21014126006 BHAWNA KAUSHIK 290
RAMKISHOR KAUSHIK

21014126010 GEETA KASHYAP 250
SATVEER KASHYAP

21014126012 KAVYAA JAIN 263
DEEPAK JAIN

21014126013 KUMARI TARUNA 247
ANAND SINGH

21014126016 NEHA MAMGAIN 199
GANESH MAMGAIN

21014126017 NIHARIKA 255
RAKESH KUMAR

21014126019 PRANAY BANSAL 177
ARVIND KUMAR BANSAL

21014126020 PRATIBHA 199
PREM SINGH

21014126021 PRIYASHA GUPTA 308 (With dist.)

SACHIN GUPTA
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

21014126022

21014126023

21014126025

21014126027

21014126028

21014126029

21014126030

21014126031

21014126032

21014126033

21014126034

21014126035

21014126036

21025126001

21025126002

RAGHVENDRA SINGH
ADITYA NARAYAN SINGH

RITIKA SAINI
SUNIL KUMAR SAINT

ROHIT KUMAR
OM PRAKASH

SHIREEN NASRIN ALT
SHAMIM ALI

SOURABH OJHA
SHAILENDER OJHA

SUNNY PATHAK
RAHUL PATHAK

SURAJ JOSHI
AMAR JOSHI

TANYA
SHER SINGH

VAIBHAV DEEP
DEEP CHAND

VIDYAVEER KUMAR
VIJAY SAW

VIKAS DUBEY
ANIL KUMAR DUBEY

VINDESHWARI YADAV
BADRI YADAV

VISHAKHA SINGH
KAMAL SINGH

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

ABOOBACKER HASHIQ P
ABDURAHMAN P

CHHAYA
LOKESH KUMAR

251

241

226

286

191

305(With dist.)

211

307 (With dist.)

226

233

223

204

169

259

192
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

21025126003

21025126006

21025126007

21025126008

21025126010

21080126001

21080126002

21080126003

21080126004

21080126005

21080126007

21080126008

21080126009

21080126010

21080126012

DIVYA SHARMA
MAHENDER KUMAR

PALLAVI KUMARI
PREM KUMAR

RIYA GARG
RAJESH GARG

SOUMYA MEHROTRA
PRABODH MEHROTRA

YASHIKA BHALLA
RAJESH BHALLA

ST. STEPHENS COLLEGE

ANJALT
GANGA RAM

ARCHIT GIRDHAR
SUNIL GIRDHAR

ARPITA
UMA DUTT

ARTT
GAYA CHARAN

BABITA
BALDEV RAJ

BHARAT BHUSHAN
SHYAM LAL BEDT

BHARTI ARORA
MAHESH KUMAR ARORA

BHAVNA BOKOLIA
NARAYAN DASS

BHUMI VERMA
MANOJ VERMA

GOURAV
RAJ KUMAR

182

184

208

277

198

197

216

160

205

235

209

160

265

240

209
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080126014 HIMANSHI MEHRA 244
PAWAN KUMAR

21080126017 KAPIL JUNEJA 315(With dist.)
SUBHASH CHANDER

21080126018 KHUSHBOO SAINI 231
MANOJ KUMAR SAINT

21080126019 KIRTI RAWAT 301 (With dist.)
SOHAN RAWAT

21080126020 KULDEEP 211
KAMAL KISHOR

21080126021 MAHAK BHIKA 247
RAJESH KUMAR

21080126022 MANSI GUPTA 349 (With dist.)
RAJEEV GUPTA

21080126024 NISHTHA BHATT 247
PRAKASH CHANDER BHATT

21080126025 PARNIKA SHARMA 323 (With dist.)
RAMESH SHARMA

21080126026 PRAGYA KHANDELWAL 264
ANAND PRAKASH

21080126028 PRIYA 263
RAMESH KUMAR

21080126029 PRIYA SINGHAL 213
SANJAY KUMAR

21080126030 PRIYANKA 309 (With dist.)
JIBACHH JHA

21080126031 SAIRA BANO 271
ABDUL KAYUM

21080126032 SHEETAL DESWAL 290
JAT BHAGWAN

21080126033 SHIVANGI MALIK 266

AYUSH MALIK
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
Father’s Name (Out of 400)

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080126034 SHUBHAM GUPTA 170
MANOJ GUPTA

21080126035 TANSHI ARORA 244
SURENDER ARORA

21080126037 YASH KUMAR 281
BANKEY BIHART

21080126038 SAKSHI PAWAR 313 (With dist.)
SANJEEV PAWAR

21080126039 SRISHTI CHAWLA 334 (With dist.)
PARVEEN CHAWLA

The result of the undermentioned candidates is shown as under:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

21014126001 ABHINAV PARASAR Absent
ABHAY KUMAR SINGH

21014126007 DEEPIKA DULGAJ Absent
RAJKUMAR
21014126008 DEEPIKA JAIN Absent

RAJ KUMAR JAIN

21014126009 GAGAN KAPOOR Failed
AJAY KAPOOR

21014126011 HIMANSHU RANJAN Absent
JAY KISHORE LAL

21014126014 KUNAL VIJ Absent
SANJAY VIJ

21014126015 MOHAMMAD TARIQ Absent
ABDUL SALAM

21014126018 NISHA GOEL Failed
KULDEEP GOEL
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

2022

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION,
Roll No Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

21014126024 RIYA PANDAY Absent
PAWAN PANDAY

21014126026 SHEETAL Failed
SUBHASH CHAND

21014126037 YACHNA PAL Absent
RAGHUBEER SINGH

21014126038 SANTUSHTI GUPTA Failed
RAJENDRA GUPTA

21014126039 SHRUTIKA BHARDWAJ Absent
DEEPAK BHARDWAJ

HANS RAJ COLLEGE

21025126004 GAURAV MANRAL Failed
RAJE SINGH

21025126005 MOHD ABUZR Failed
MOHD MUNAWWAR

21025126009 TANVI SHARMA Failed
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080126006 BALWANT SINGH Absent
JOGENDER SINGH

21080126011 GARIMA GAMBHIR Absent
SURINDER GAMBHIR

21080126013 HARMAN SINGH Absent
PRADEEP SINGH

21080126015 JASEEM AKHTAR Absent
JAMSHED ALAM

21080126016 JHANKAR SAWHNEY Absent

YOGESH SAHNI
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ADVANCED DIPLOMA IN SPANISH LANGUAGE EXAMINATION, 2022

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

ST. STEPHEN’S COLLEGE

21080126023 MUKESH KUMAR Absent
MAHARAJ SINGH

EX-STUDENT
21080126027 PRATEEK SINGH Absent

RAGHUBIR SINGH
21080126036 VIKAS MOTWANI Absent

KISHAN CHAND
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ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) \‘

0.S5.D.-EXAMINATIONS
Delhi, the 31°" October, 2022.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



